
ECRF meeting 

12.00 – 13.30, 16 June 2021, University of Bradford 

MS Teams meeting 

Agenda 

 

 

12.00 Welcome and Introductions 
 

12:05 Dr Kit Qichun Zhang – Non-Gaussian stochastic system theory and 
its application 
 

13:00 Dr Cristina Tuinea-Bobe/ Prof Felician Campean – PRIP, 
RGAP, Funding opportunities, AOB  
 

13.30 
 
13.40 
 
14.10 
 
14.15 
 
14.40 
 
14.50 
 
15.15 
 
15.20 
 
15.45 
 
16.00 

Discuss our writing goals for the session (around the table) 
 
Writing 
 
Silent break/comfort brake 
 
Writing 
 
Discussion on your writing  
 
Writing 
 
Silent break/comfort brake 
 
Writing 
 
Free discussion on the writing outcome of the day 
 
Closing 
 

 


