## ECRF meeting

12.00 – 13.30, 16 June 2021, University of Bradford

MS Teams meeting

## Agenda

12.00	Welcome and Introductions
12:05	Dr Kit Qichun Zhang – Non-Gaussian stochastic system theory and its application
13:00	Dr Cristina Tuinea-Bobe/ Prof Felician Campean – PRIP, RGAP, Funding opportunities, AOB
13.30	Discuss our writing goals for the session (around the table)
13.40	Writing
14.10	Silent break/comfort brake
14.15	Writing
14.40	Discussion on your writing
14.50	Writing
15.15	Silent break/comfort brake
15.20	Writing
15.45	Free discussion on the writing outcome of the day
16.00	Closing